Request for Information for Commercial Space Transportation Services
Questions and Answers

September 5, 2007 
Questions and answers 1 through 6 were posted on August 16, 2007.
Questions and answers 7 through 10 were posted on August 31, 2007

11.
Is there a registration required before submitting a response to the RFI?
Answer:  No.
       12. Is the 20 page limit a hard limit?  Does it include title pages and table of contents?

Answer:  It is acceptable to exclude title pages and table of contents from the 20 page limit.

